Annexure-5
Name of Corporate Debtor Mahabali Innovative Technologies Pvt Ltd Date of Commencement of CIRP 13-04-2022
List of Creditors as on 27-04-2022 s
List of operational creditors (Workmen) (Amount in3)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Name of Name of |Date of Amount Amountof | Nature of Whether (% vating |Amount | Amount |Amount of jAmount | Remarks, if
authorised work man [receipt claimed claim claim related party?|sharein |of of any |claim of claim any
representative, admitted CoC, if |continge | mutual |under not
if any applicabl |nt claim | dues, |verificatio |admitted
e : that may|n
be set-
off
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




